
MPS kansalliset – Arvonnat 

Klo 9.30 

 

Junioriluokka 

 Pooli A 

  Moilanen Olavi PT Jyväskylä, 1531 

  Saarikoski Simeoni MPS, 968 

  Karjalainen Samu KuPTS, 709 

 Pooli B 

  Räsänen Elmeri KuPTS, 1370 

  Halinen Veeti MPS, 968 

  Julkunen Akseli KuPTS, 757 

  Kauppinen Leevi KuPTS, 700 

 

M-1500 

 Pooli A 

  Torpström Ari PT Jyväskylä, 1466 

  Mogilevchik Igor LrTU, 1408 

  Duong Duc-Lam LrTU, 1200 

  Leppänen Juha KuPTS, 1143 

 Pooli B 

  Itkonen Jarmo LrTU, 1449 

  Leppänen Konsta KuPTS, 1415 

  Kurko Antti LiPi, 1297 

  Marttinen Ilkka LrTU, 1146 

  Kosovsaja Ludmila LrTU, 734 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M-2000 

 Pooli A 

  Penttilä Tomi TuTo, 1876 

  Södergård Patrik PT Jyväskylä, 1868 

  Boletti Leonardo LrTU, 1862 

  Sipiläinen Severi PT Jyväskylä, 1850 

  Zelenski Igor LrTU, 1652 

  Hämäläinen Niko KuPTS, 1607 

 

 

Klo 11.00 

Pingiskoulu 

 Pooli A 

  Karjalainen Samu KuPTS, 709 

  Kärnä Lari KuPTS, 700 

  Pesonen Iivo MPS, 700 

  Kiviluoto Eino PT Jyväskylä, 700 

 Pooli B 

  Kiviluoto Oiva PT Jyväskylä, 701 

  Hippeläinen Nuutti KuPTS, 700 

  Teittinen Lenni MPS, 700 

  Hintikka Saku MPS, 700 

  Valtola Leevi PT Jyväskylä, 700 

 

 

 



Klo 12.00 

M-1200 

 Pooli A 

  Manner Markku MPS, 1173 

  Grönlund Hannu Atlas, 838 

  Ollikainen Jorma LPTS, 822 

 Pooli B 

  Leppänen Juha KuPTS, 1143 

  Tarkiainen Janne MPS, 944 

  Jokitulppo Raimo LPTS, 810 

 Pooli C 

  Koli Mika TuPy, 1064 

  Halinen Veeti MPS, 968 

  Kosovsaja Ludmila LrTU, 734 

  Stefanov Samuel LPTS, 714 

 Pooli D 

  Kaskama Oliver LrTU, 996 

  Saarikoski Simeoni MPS, 968 

  Saarinen Mikko TuPy, 817 

  Terho Sami LPTS, 701 

 

 

M-1600 

 Pooli A 

  Juutinen Timo MPS, 1587 

  Torpström Ari PT Jyväskylä, 1466 

  Räsänen Elmeri KuPTS, 1370 

  Duong Duc-Lam LrTU, 1200 

  

 

 

Pooli B 

  Troitskiy Artem LPTS, 1587 

  Hiltunen Terho KuPTS, 1417 

  Mogilevchik Igor LrTU, 1408 

  Kurko Antti LiPi, 1297 

 Pooli C 

  Halonen Markku LiPi, 1579 

  Akkanen Juha MPS, 1532 

  Leppänen Konsta KuPTS, 1415 

  Skiba Grigorii KuPTS, 1197 

 Pooli D 

  Matela Mika LrTU, 1550 

  Luttunen Juhani Nu-Se, 1513 

  Karadas Latif MPS, 1389 

  Kulju Juha KuPTS, 1321 

  Marttinen Ilkka LrTU, 1146 

 

MK 

 Pooli A 

  Virnes Markku PT Jyväskylä, 1917 

  Boletti Leonardo LrTU, 1862 

  Järvinen Sami PT-2000, 1856 

  Volkov Roman LPTS, 1607 

 Pooli B 

  Penttilä Tomi TuTo, 1876 

  Södergård Patrik PT Jyväskylä, 1868 

  Sipiläinen Severi PT Jyväskylä, 1850 

  Zelenski Igor LrTU, 1652 

  



Klo 15.00 

Harrastajat 

 Pooli A 

  Grönlund Hannu Atlas, 838 

  Terho Sami LPTS, 701 

  Hippeläinen Nuutti KuPTS, 700 

  Nyyssönen Elias MPS, 700 

 Pooli B 

  Ollikainen Jorma LPTS, 822 

  Karjalainen Samu KuPTS, 709 

  Myyryläinen Samu MPS, 700 

  Valtola Lenni PT Jyväskylä, 700 

 Pooli C 

  Jokitulppo Raimo LPTS, 810 

  Kauppinen Leevi KuPTS, 700 

  Tompuri Seppo MPS, 700 

  Rantanen Simo PT Jyväskylä, 700 

 Pooli D 

  Julkunen Akseli KuPTS, 757 

  Stefanov Samuel LPTS, 714 

  Kärnä Lari KuPTS, 700 

  Babaiev Dmytro MPS, 700 

 

M-1400 

 Pooli A 

  Kulju Juha KuPTS, 1321 

  Duong Duc-Lam LrTU, 1200 

  Koli Mika TuPy, 1064 

  Halinen Veeti MPS, 968 

 

 

 Pooli B 

  Kurko Antti LiPi, 1297 

  Skiba Grigorii KuPTS, 1197 

  Kaskama Oliver LrTU, 996 

  Saarikoski Simeoni MPS, 968 

 Pooli C 

  Pentti Risto LrTU, 1244 

  Antinoja Jouko MPS, 1196 

  Leppänen Juha KuPTS, 1143 

  Kosovsaja Ludmila LrTU, 734 

 

M-1800 

 Pooli A 

  Kurunmäki Kyösti Wega, 1709 

  Troitskiy Artem LPTS, 1587 

  Torpström Ari PT Jyväskylä, 1466 

  Leppänen Konsta KuPTS, 1415 

 Pooli B 

  Järvinen Heikki MPS, 1658 

  Halonen Markku LiPi, 1579 

  Moilanen Olavi PT Jyväskylä, 1531 

  Mogilevchik Igor LrTU, 1408 

  Räsänen Elmeri KuPTS, 1370 

 Pooli C 

  Volkov Roman LPTS, 1607 

  Matela Mika LrTU, 1550 

  Luttunen Juhani Nu-Se, 1513 

  Hiltunen Terho KuPTS, 1417 

  Karadas Latif MPS, 1389 


